In Pursuit Of Adventure
5 Year Full Replacement Warranty
12V50Ah to 12V300Ah Sizes
Superior AGM Replacement
Prismatic Cell Construction
Economical 12V Solution
About Zeal Lithium
Zeal lithium is an economical 12V Lithium Iron Phosphate (LiFePO4) solution by

(mm)
Height
(mm)
Terminal
Type
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Max Discharge
(Ah)
Series/Parallel
Max
Weight
(Kg)
SLZ12V50S 195 165 175 M8 12.8 50 50 4S or 4P 6.8
SLZ12V100S 306 167 211 M8 12.8 100 100 4S or 4P 12.8
SLZ12V150S 483 170 241 M8 12.8 150 150 4S or 4P 19.6
SLZ12V200S 483 170 241 M8 12.8 200 200 4S or 4P 26.1
SLZ12V300S 520 269 222 M8 12.8 300 200 4S or 4P 39.0
SLZ12V50S
SLZ12V100S
SLZ12V200S / SLZ12V150S
SLZ12V300S